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O CENU VEĽKONOČNÉHO VAJÍČKA GAZDOVSTVO UHLISKÁ

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok Z
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2

Nemšová, 19.4.2014

29
SANDY 2 07001

03694 Trnava Femini Team1
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Achiles 3611
Sany 317209

SVK TK   0   0  26,55Miroslava POLÁKOVÁ
 

4
HEKTOR 2 08026

01516 Motešice Bajčík2
Štefan Bajčík

Boris du Melnire 361
Jef`s Lady 162207

SVK TK   0   0  27,83Štefan BAJČÍK
 

36
GUCCI 08091

04065 Trnava Femini Team3
Michal Skotnický

Quality 210210999
Kyra-Belle 33073019108

Oldenburger   0   0  28,13Michal SKOTNICKÝ
 

24
NEMO 08217

Z0023 Motešice Žrebčín TJ4
Slavomír Magál

Przedswit svrženský-
Šari 295906

SVK TK   0   0  28,15Martin MAIVALD
 

8
UNYWE-D 08242

05651 Trenčín Stallion5
Zuzana Koláriková

Palisco 855
Unyveta 66/2507

J5 CZE TK   0   0  28,8Lenka KOLÁRIKOVÁ
 

42
CALINESTA 05493

02779 Trenčín-Nozdrkovce JK6
CEDOS spol. s r.o.

Calanthano 2772
Degota 72/37012

CZE TK   0   0  28,98Janka ŠKODÁČKOVÁ
 

38
CRISS CROSS "B" 08831

00977 Trenčín-Nozdrkovce JK7
Cavallo-T07

CZE TK   0   0  30,06Juraj BERO
 

50
NÁDEJ (CA XI-22) 07832

05423 Kuzmice JŠ8
Sonmed, spol. s r.o.

Catalin XI 3621
Furioso XIV-1 17006

J6 Furioso   0   0  30,2Tatiana MANĎÁKOVÁ
 

48
RUMBA 07747

05485 Nitra MATS9
Marián Žucha

Radegast Kubišta 897
Sally 74/4209

SVK TK   0   0  30,24Lucia DROBNÁ
 

32
OFELIA 08351

04876 Trnava Femini Team10
Cormet, spol. s r.o.

Wilson 2950
Ornela A1/105

J6 SVK TK   0   0  30,35Nina KOČIŠKOVÁ
 

5
MORGANA 07566

05651 Trenčín Stallion11
Štefan Bohuš

Denver 3612
Monika 311709

J5 SVK TK   0   0  30,75Lenka KOLÁRIKOVÁ
 

16
SAVANA (NS X-8) 07549

05149 Motešice TJF12
Dušana Hlocká

North Star X 4326
Samba 4209

J8 Furioso (North Star   0   0  30,87Simon HLOCKÝ
 

9
DÁREK 06617

05653 Trenč. Závada Uhliská13
MUDr.Danica Marečková

Denver 3612
Lejla09

J6 SVK TK   0   1  31,1Jozef MAREČEK
 

53
CORASON 08090

00382 Drietoma Coralex JK14
Žaneta Múdra Šebíková

Color of Love
Madam 337007

SVK TK   0   1  31,19Žaneta MÚDRA ŠEBÍKOVÁ
 

11
LARES 08137

05653 Trenč. Závada Uhliská15
MUDr.Danica Marečková

Lordano 1072
Lenox 53/48407

J6 SVK TK   0   1  31,28Jozef MAREČEK
 

12
FALKO 05519

03591 Trenč. Závada Uhliská16
Jana Križanová

Neznámy
Neznáma12

Kríženec   0   2  32,32Janka KRIŽANOVÁ
 

2
SIRIUS 5 08371

01516 Motešice Bajčík17
Štefan Bajčík

Simplex 431311319903
Esprit-SB 327271112305

Hannoveraner   0   2  32,97Štefan BAJČÍK
 

26
MALTA (CA XI-17) 07464

06008 Motešice Žrebčín TJ18
MBL, spol. s r.o.

Catalin XI 3621
Tišina A1/107

J6 Furioso   0   4  29,43Sára SMOLKOVÁ
 

15
VLNKA 07460

05149 Motešice TJF19
Slavomír Magál

Blueridge Dancer (IR
Vinica (CZE)11

J8 Anglický plnokrvník   0   4  29,44Simon HLOCKÝ
 

45
RUBEL 08031

03278 Trenčín-Nozdrkovce JK20
Jana Chupáčová

Dark Marble (GBR)
Raushan AI (SLO)06

Anglický plnokrvník   0   4  30,69Michal ŽERAVÍK
 

10
VALERIAN 08530

05653 Trenč. Závada Uhliská21
MUDr.Danica Marečková07

J6 SVK TK   0   4  31Jozef MAREČEK
 

39
ROMERA 06631

05430 Trenčín-Nozdrkovce JK22
Nikola Čemezová

Quality Star 4546 48
Rita 3509

J7 SVK TK   0   4  34,25Nikola ČEMEZOVÁ
 

41
LIDÉRC 08513

06157 Trenčín-Nozdrkovce JK23
Anton Bolega12

J5 HUN TK   0   5  31,35Vanesa BOLEGOVÁ
 

17
CANTUS AGRAMM 07937

05148 Motešice TJF24
Roman Gunár

Cantus-T 737 s.v.
Nebe xx10

Y9 CZE TK   0   5  35,77Nikoleta GUNÁROVÁ
 

30
NUBIRU 07949

04546 Trnava Femini Team25
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Achiles 3611
Nikita 243108

J8 SVK TK   0   6  32,42Lucia AMBROVÁ
 

21
SAŠA 3 06344

06587 Motešice TJF26
Jana Bargarová

Časpal-10 (Seward) s
Sára 63/10516

D3 CZE TK   0   6  36,44Viktória ŠEVELOVÁ
 

47
ROSCANN 05344

04143 Nitra MATS27
Ľuboš Chudý

Furioso jílovský 240
Rozmery JM 423715

Y9 CZE TK   0   8  27,48Patrícia CHUDÁ
 

23
IĽJA 05778

05726 Motešice Žrebčín TJ28
MBL spol. s r.o.

Furioso XXV 3536
Przedswit XV-14  14011

J5 Furioso (FXXV-7)   0   9  35,99Andrea GREGOROVÁ
 

14
ANCARAS 08369

02045 Trenč. Závada Uhliská29
Ondrej Vranka

Anchorage 316985796
Caracas 31444220306

Hannoveraner   0  13  35,31Ondrej VRANKA
 

18
QUICK 08713

06463 Motešice TJF30
Veronika Dobiášová09

D4 SVK TK   0  15  41,33Veronika DOBIÁŠOVÁ
 

54
BELLA DONNA N

Z0021 Ivanka pri Dunaji SŠ31 Y9   0  vyl.Alex-Martin GENČIK
 

6
MERCEDES 3 08452

03130 Trenčín Stallion32
Štefan Bohuš05

SVK TK   4  37,1Martina ROJKOVÁ
 

44
CASIO BETTY 08032

03278 Trenčín-Nozdrkovce JK33
Michal Žeravík

Cscavello 1085 21011
Jamajka-Betty 57/71206

Teplokrvník   4  37,46Michal ŽERAVÍK
 



56
SIX HILLS GIGANT N

N Ivanka pri Dunaji SŠ34   4  39,55Romana JANÁKOVÁ
 

33
BABUĽKA 08327

04544 Trnava Femini Team35
Agropatner Plav.Podhradie

Achiles 3611
Burggräfin 324206

Y0 SVK TK   4  45,37Timea TARDÍKOVÁ
 

34
SISTER OF MERCY 07325

04056 Trnava Femini Team36
Ing.Vladimír Chovan

Dark Marble (GBR)
Savaja (GER)08

Anglický plnokrvník   5  47,23Radoslava GRÚZOVÁ
 

40
CITARIA 06433

04867 Trenčín-Nozdrkovce JK37
Emma Kotianová

Great Pleasure 5068
Cita Č 143112

J8 CZE TK   5  47,57Emma KOTIANOVÁ
 

55
ALEX CHEELEANDER N

Z0021 Ivanka pri Dunaji SŠ38 Y9   5  49,28Alex-Martin GENČIK
 

31
NAGOJA 07415

04546 Trnava Femini Team39
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Anchorage 2807 31698
Nikita 243107

J8 Kríženec   5  49,3Lucia AMBROVÁ
 

19
PATRIOT 2 05169

03543 Motešice TJF40
Ján Benčo

Przedswit XVII 4304
Furioso VIII-21 98513

Furioso (P XVII-5)   5  50,14Michal BENČO
 

49
ROTUNDA 07323

05423 Kuzmice JŠ41
Sonmed, spol. s r.o.

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Rosina 87813

J6 SVK TK   7  55,66Tatiana MANĎÁKOVÁ
 

35
PANDORA 2 08346

03691 Trnava Femini Team42
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Wilson 2950
Pjalle 324405

SVK TK   8  37,59Simona JÁNOŠOVÁ
 

20
CONTENTO 08800

03543 Motešice TJF43
Veronika Marthaler06

Meklenburger   8  37,84Michal BENČO
 

27
OXANA (CA XI-30) 08366

N Motešice Žrebčín TJ44
Slavomír Magál

Catalin XI 3621
Vlnka A1/105

Furioso   8  38,4Michaela SOBOTKOVÁ
 

46
FANTOM LUCIFER 08766

02857 Nová Baňa Beri-Klub45
Lucia Ivínová09

HUN WB   8  38,69Lucia IVÍNOVÁ
 

28
GALACIA 08348

03694 Trnava Femini Team45
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Campbel 2947
Granada R 331310710205

SVK TK   8  38,69Miroslava POLÁKOVÁ
 

13
LERRIK 06842

02045 Trenč. Závada Uhliská47
Oľga Suthe

Ibištek 786 s.v.
Lerry xx12

SVK TK  10  51,13Ondrej VRANKA
 

1
HERBAR 07810

03957 Bratislava Ouzkých Ranč48
Ján Orinčák

Feivel Fynn 3626
Barbara 392708

Y0 SVK TK  10  52Natália DRAGAŠIČOVÁ
 

51
FOKKER FLIGHT 06134

03408 N.Mesto n/V RIO-team49
Natália Muthová

Furioso XXV 3536
Časpal I-8 16 (Linda10

Y0 Furioso (XXV-15)  11  58,26Natália MUTHOVÁ
 

37
CHALLENGE Z 08830

00977 Trenčín-Nozdrkovce JK50
Cedos, spol. s r.o.06

Zangersheide  15  55,46Juraj BERO
 

52
RENDY 3 08792

02410 Drietoma Coralex JK51
Vladimír Múdry Šebík05

SVK TK  15  55,93Vladimír MÚDRY ŠEBÍK
 

43
SAWON 08832

00977 Trenčín-Nozdrkovce JK52
Cedos, spol. s r.o.06

Hannoveraner  17  49,71Juraj BERO
 

7
GINGER DE FIRE 08134

05917 Trenčín Stallion53
JRC Lesan n.o.

Neznámy
Neznáma14

D4 Kríženec  vyl.Paula SLÁDKOVÁ
 

22
OSAKA (F XXV-38) 08780

04589 Motešice Žrebčín TJ53
Slavomír Magál05

Y0 Furioso  vyl.Klára ABRAHAMFYOVÁ
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O CENU VEĽKONOČNÉHO VAJÍČKA GAZDOVSTVO UHLISKÁ

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Skok ZL
110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2

Nemšová, 19.4.2014

5
MORGANA 07566

05651 Trenčín Stallion1
Štefan Bohuš

Denver 3612
Monika 311709

J5 SVK TK   0   2  29,93Lenka KOLÁRIKOVÁ
 

44
CASIO BETTY 08032

03278 Trenčín-Nozdrkovce JK2
Michal Žeravík

Cscavello 1085 21011
Jamajka-Betty 57/71206

Teplokrvník   0   3  30,26Michal ŽERAVÍK
 

16
SAVANA (NS X-8) 07549

05149 Motešice TJF3
Dušana Hlocká

North Star X 4326
Samba 4209

J8 Furioso (North Star   0   3  30,36Simon HLOCKÝ
 

42
CALINESTA 05493

02779 Trenčín-Nozdrkovce JK4
CEDOS spol. s r.o.

Calanthano 2772
Degota 72/37012

CZE TK   0   3  30,65Janka ŠKODÁČKOVÁ
 

48
RUMBA 07747

05485 Nitra MATS5
Marián Žucha

Radegast Kubišta 897
Sally 74/4209

SVK TK   0   4  31,22Lucia DROBNÁ
 

28
GALACIA 08348

03694 Trnava Femini Team5
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Campbel 2947
Granada R 331310710205

SVK TK   0   4  31,22Miroslava POLÁKOVÁ
 

8
UNYWE-D 08242

05651 Trenčín Stallion7
Zuzana Koláriková

Palisco 855
Unyveta 66/2507

J5 CZE TK   0   4  31,83Lenka KOLÁRIKOVÁ
 

29
SANDY 2 07001

03694 Trnava Femini Team8
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Achiles 3611
Sany 317209

SVK TK   0   5  28,73Miroslava POLÁKOVÁ
 

39
ROMERA 06631

05430 Trenčín-Nozdrkovce JK9
Nikola Čemezová

Quality Star 4546 48
Rita 3509

J7 SVK TK   0   5  32,12Nikola ČEMEZOVÁ
 

17
CANTUS AGRAMM 07937

05148 Motešice TJF10
Roman Gunár

Cantus-T 737 s.v.
Nebe xx10

Y9 CZE TK   0   5  32,53Nikoleta GUNÁROVÁ
 

51
FOKKER FLIGHT 06134

03408 N.Mesto n/V RIO-team11
Natália Muthová

Furioso XXV 3536
Časpal I-8 16 (Linda10

Y0 Furioso (XXV-15)   0  10  29,9Natália MUTHOVÁ
 

31
NAGOJA 07415

04546 Trnava Femini Team12
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Anchorage 2807 31698
Nikita 243107

J8 Kríženec   0  13  36,17Lucia AMBROVÁ
 

3
FIESTA 08370

01516 Motešice Bajčík13
Juraj Jamrich

Boris du Melnire 361
Kosara 369405

SVK TK   1  47,49Štefan BAJČÍK
 

25
BATTAL 07462

Z0023 Motešice Žrebčín TJ14
Slavomír Magál

Macavity (USA)
Biara (URS)07

Anglický plnokrvník   1  49Martin MAIVALD
 

2
SIRIUS 5 08371

01516 Motešice Bajčík15
Štefan Bajčík

Simplex 431311319903
Esprit-SB 327271112305

Hannoveraner   1  49,34Štefan BAJČÍK
 

34
SISTER OF MERCY 07325

04056 Trnava Femini Team16
Ing.Vladimír Chovan

Dark Marble (GBR)
Savaja (GER)08

Anglický plnokrvník   4  39,62Radoslava GRÚZOVÁ
 

15
VLNKA 07460

05149 Motešice TJF17
Slavomír Magál

Blueridge Dancer (IR
Vinica (CZE)11

J8 Anglický plnokrvník   4  44,97Simon HLOCKÝ
 

32
OFELIA 08351

04876 Trnava Femini Team18
Cormet, spol. s r.o.

Wilson 2950
Ornela A1/105

J6 SVK TK   4  45,12Nina KOČIŠKOVÁ
 

10
VALERIAN 08530

05653 Trenč. Závada Uhliská19
MUDr.Danica Marečková07

J6 SVK TK   4  45,87Jozef MAREČEK
 

37
CHALLENGE Z 08830

00977 Trenčín-Nozdrkovce JK20
Cedos, spol. s r.o.06

Zangersheide   4  46,43Juraj BERO
 

45
RUBEL 08031

03278 Trenčín-Nozdrkovce JK21
Jana Chupáčová

Dark Marble (GBR)
Raushan AI (SLO)06

Anglický plnokrvník   4  46,82Michal ŽERAVÍK
 

53
CORASON 08090

00382 Drietoma Coralex JK22
Žaneta Múdra Šebíková

Color of Love
Madam 337007

SVK TK   5  47,02Žaneta MÚDRA ŠEBÍKOVÁ
 

47
ROSCANN 05344

04143 Nitra MATS23
Ľuboš Chudý

Furioso jílovský 240
Rozmery JM 423715

Y9 CZE TK   5  48,07Patrícia CHUDÁ
 

36
GUCCI 08091

04065 Trnava Femini Team24
Michal Skotnický

Quality 210210999
Kyra-Belle 33073019108

Oldenburger   8  43,93Michal SKOTNICKÝ
 

6
MERCEDES 3 08452

03130 Trenčín Stallion25
Štefan Bohuš05

SVK TK   8  44,43Martina ROJKOVÁ
 

4
HEKTOR 2 08026

01516 Motešice Bajčík26
Štefan Bajčík

Boris du Melnire 361
Jef`s Lady 162207

SVK TK   8  45,98Štefan BAJČÍK
 

24
NEMO 08217

Z0023 Motešice Žrebčín TJ27
Slavomír Magál

Przedswit svrženský-
Šari 295906

SVK TK   8  46,18Martin MAIVALD
 

40
CITARIA 06433

04867 Trenčín-Nozdrkovce JK28
Emma Kotianová

Great Pleasure 5068
Cita Č 143112

J8 CZE TK   8  46,73Emma KOTIANOVÁ
 

11
LARES 08137

05653 Trenč. Závada Uhliská29
MUDr.Danica Marečková

Lordano 1072
Lenox 53/48407

J6 SVK TK   8  59,62Jozef MAREČEK
 

30
NUBIRU 07949

04546 Trnava Femini Team30
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Achiles 3611
Nikita 243108

J8 SVK TK   9  48,69Lucia AMBROVÁ
 

35
PANDORA 2 08346

03691 Trnava Femini Team31
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Wilson 2950
Pjalle 324405

SVK TK  12  46,46Simona JÁNOŠOVÁ
 

49
ROTUNDA 07323

05423 Kuzmice JŠ32
Sonmed, spol. s r.o.

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Rosina 87813

J6 SVK TK  15  56,2Tatiana MANĎÁKOVÁ
 

50
NÁDEJ (CA XI-22) 07832

05423 Kuzmice JŠ33
Sonmed, spol. s r.o.

Catalin XI 3621
Furioso XIV-1 17006

J6 Furioso  16  42,66Tatiana MANĎÁKOVÁ
 



14
ANCARAS 08369

02045 Trenč. Závada Uhliská34
Ondrej Vranka

Anchorage 316985796
Caracas 31444220306

Hannoveraner  17  47,85Ondrej VRANKA
 

38
CRISS CROSS "B" 08831

00977 Trenčín-Nozdrkovce JK35
Cavallo-T07

CZE TK  vyl.Juraj BERO
 

33
BABUĽKA 08327

04544 Trnava Femini Team35
Agropatner Plav.Podhradie

Achiles 3611
Burggräfin 324206

Y0 SVK TK  vyl.Timea TARDÍKOVÁ
 

19
PATRIOT 2 05169

03543 Motešice TJF37
Ján Benčo

Przedswit XVII 4304
Furioso VIII-21 98513

Furioso (P XVII-5)  vzdalMichal BENČO
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